
Hamdorf Cafe

Smoked Ham & Cheese Croissant 

Smoked Ham, Cheese & Tomato Croissant 

Sandwiches
FRANK TOAST

GIBBYS TOASTIE RANGE:

9.0

11.0

Sourdough toast with your choice of

spreads, butter, vegemite, strawberry jam

Sourdough Cheese Toastie 

Sourdough Ham & Cheese Toastie 

Sourdough Ham Cheese & Tomato Toastie 

10.5
10.0

KARL’S CROISSANTS

12.5
12.0

Meat Pie

Cottage Pie

Spinach & Feta Roll

Cornish Pasty

Pasty Flat

Sausage Roll

SAVOURY

Bean’s
Bakegood

6.0
6.2
6.2

5.0
6.0
6.2

Banh Mi
Crispy Vietnamese baguette with your choice of

butter, pickled carrot, cucumber, coriander, pate

and chilli. Choice of  mayonnaise and sriracha.

GUINEA ROLLS

12.5
12.5
12.5

13.5
12.5

Roasted Pork 

Mixed Vegetable

Chicken Teriyaki

Kransky 

Combination (Chicken & Pork) 

MEAL DEAL: $15.50 for Chips

and Drink with Bahn Mi Roll

Fritz’s
Mini Menu
NUGGETS & CHIPS

HOT DOG W/ CHIPS

12.5

12.5Crumbed chicken served with chips and tomato

sauce

Mini German hot dog served with chips and

tomato sauce

SIDE ITEMS
BOWL OF CHIPS

POTATO WEDGES

10.5

9.5
Served with tomato sauce

Served with sour cream & sweet chili

PIZZA

12.5Ham and Mozzarella pizza on pita bread served

with chips



Hamdorf Cafe

Chocolate Donut

Pink Donut with sprinkles

Cinnamon Donut

Cornetti

Choc-chip, Apple, Blueberry or

Raspberry Muffins

IDA’S SWEETS & PASTRIES

5.0
5.0
5.0

6.0

4.0
7.5
7.5

4.0

Cappuccino 

Latte 

Flat white 

Hot chocolate 

Chai Latte

Long Black

Espresso

Mocha

English Breakfast Tea

Pot for 1 

HAN’S HOT BEVERAGES

6.0
6.0
6.0

6.0
6.0

Custard and Almond Croissant

Twice Baked Berry Croissant

Chocolate Croissant

Smartie Cookie

Chocolate Chip Cookie

Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla 50c
FLAVOUR SYRUPS

Almond, Soy, Lactose Free 50c
ALTERNATIVE MILKS

7.5

5.0
5.0
5.0

5.0
5.0

small standard

5.0

6.05.0
4.0 -

-

7.5

BUBBLE TEA

Soon to come, Monthly specials also available

6.05.0
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